STATE OF OKLAHOMA DELL CONTRACT TEAM:

Purchase Order Fax #


866-501-8291

Oklahoma State Agencies

Dan Kasprzak



785-489-2513 
(Office)

Account Executive
 

785-489-2516
(Fax number)






785-220-9011
(cell)






Dan_Kasprzak@Dell.com
Justin A Hansen


800- 981-3355 ext. 5139380





512-283-8421 (fax number)






Justin_A_Hansen@Dell.com
Oklahoma K12/Large City & County Government
Allen Wilson



405-306-2469 (Office)



Dell Account Executive
Allen_Wilson@dell.com 
Oklahoma smaller sub governmental entities

Heartland Region Contacts 

http://www.dell.com/content/topics/segtopic.aspx/pod_contact?c=us&cs=6099&l=en&s=slg&~ck=anavml
Call your regional sales team today at: 866-302-7449
	
	
	
	

	Dell Representative
	
	Phone Extension
	Email

	[image: image1.png]




	David Cook
	Account Manager
	725-0066
	David_B_Cook@Dell.com@dell.com

	Mario Hinds
	Account Manager
	725-0178
	Mario_Hinds@Dell.com

	Stephen Narde
	Account Manager
	725-0122
	Stephen_Narde@Dell.com

	Timothy Boone
	Account Manager
	725-0393
	Timothy_Boone@Dell.com

	Tara Hamilton
	Account Manager
	725-0007
	Tara_Hamilton@Dell.com

	Adrian Sorapuru
	Account Manager
	725-0411
	Adrian_Sorapuru@Dell.com

	Chad Svoboda
	Account Manager
	725-0412
	Chad_Svoboda@Dell.com

	Rebecca Curtins
	Account Manager
	416-7579
	R_Curtis@Dell.com

	Rogelio Harris
	Account Manager
	725-0177
	Rogelio_Harris@Dell.com


